

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 49616793

Data publicarii	10.09.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.486,75 RON - 4.486,75 RON

Descriere: Vopsea lavab alb/L 20x14.28=285.60: kada lavoar 2x142.85=285.70:baterie lavoar 2x74.78=149.56: doza aparat 5x2.10:reductie 40x32 3x2.10: cot htb 8x1.68: asfora 2p+e 4x25.21=100.84:doza ramif 2x4.2=8.40: dulie 2x4.20: ramificatie 40x67 2x4.20: cablub cyy-f /ml 12x5.88=70.56: diluant 2x16.81=33.62: spuma montaj 700ml 1x25.21: banda mascare1x15.97: set fixare fld2 2x8.40=16.80:bec led 2x32.77=65.54: jolyflex 2x14.29=28.56: asfora intrerupator 1x19.33: rola50mf albs 1x41.18: rola 100m fy 1x125.21:teu egal 2x4.20: adaptor int-ext 3x4.20: cot int 5x2.50: robinet cu bila 2x16.81: rola 50m 1x16.81: email/4l 1x108.40:kada uno 1x105.04: canalet 5x10.92: teavz cu/3ml 1x54.62: teava pp/ml 12 20x6.72, eco polistiroi 23kg 10x24.37: use lemn 1x399.16: bca 3.12x410.92: surub rigips 75x0.17: saiba m5x20x1 50x0.21: profil pvc 14x4.20:: tesatura fibra sticla 1x166.39: vas constructii 1x57.98:" adeziv bca 13x21.01: tencuiala baumit 6x23.53
